

P

W.P.(Crl.)No. 45 OF 1998

ITEM No.101 (P.H.)

Court No.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Crl.) No.45 of 1998

Md. Munna Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Ors. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With

W.P.(Crl) 50/2003 (with office report)

Date : 31/03/2004: These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.P. Dhaka, Adv., Mr. S. Deswal, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. A. Dashrath, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. B.S. Malik, learned senior counsel for the petitioner resumed his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and could not conclude till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER